Heging, 20.10.2024, 12:00, "Hika-nnatoc", OnekcaHapis.

«OnekcaHgpisg» OnekcaHapis

1 MakapeHko Ha3ap
54 LleByx €rop

5 XosaHtok ApTem (K)
30 Camonnosuny OMUTPO
53 MNipoybHun Bnagncnas
9 bpenenbos [leHUc

8 Manbko MaTBin

55 bageHko lnna

21 BaciH AHZpin

88 fApemeHKo ApTem

26 besknenHun AMntpo

3anacHi

31 3aeub JaHwnno

51 BnarogapHun Jasng
33 TopbaToB EBreHin

24 Kosanb opain

99 CnobogsHiok Tumoin
7  OmenbyeHKo BnagucnaB
20 CigenbHikoB Kupuno
25 MiweHko Muxainno

6 IBaHeub Bonogumup
22 XaH [aHwuno

TpeHep
Kapnos OnekcaHap

ApbiTp:

®dypmaHeHKo Kupusio
AcucTeHT 1:

Cniocap €sreH
ACUCTEHT 2:

TepeHTbeB AMUTPO

4-v apbiTp:

KpaB4yeHko Onekcin
Crnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
TpyxaHoB KOCTAHTUH

e,

YemnioHaT U-19
2024/25 10- Typ, MaTy Ne74

1:0

8°C. nsapavi: 45

A=
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«Bopckna» lMonTaBa

31
33
43
22
4

10
58
73
99
37
57

LLnpses IsaH

Cenin leHuc
PomaHeub Eoyapn
bariHcbkui HikiTa
Fopobeub ApTem
TiweHkKo BiTanin
OneHuoB Mukunta (K)
Kpneobok Makcum
JineHko Hazap
Kapnycb 3axap
Ckpunkesun4y Makcmm

3anacHi

51
50
92
30
21
9

44
29
16

Yynaca Bnagucnas
KyaeniH Makcum
KyxTa Makcum
KosiHueB OnekcaHap
bynratos Oemug
Kpeuysn OMutpo
Kpoxmanb HikiTa
fAposuin deHunc

Tkay BaneHTuH

TpeHep
AHZpyLwak Is
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2024/25, 10-1 Typ, MaTy Ne74
Hegings, 20.10.2024, 12:00, "Hika-natoc", Onekcangpis. 8°C. nagavi: 45

. . 1:0
«OnekcaHgpisg» OnekcaHapis «Bopckna» MonTasa
26 besknenHun OmMnutpo 22'
45' 58 OpeHuoB MukuTa
45+1' 43 PomaHeub Enyapn
, 99 flineHko Ha3zap
46 N 92 KyxTa MaKkcum
\ 57 Ckpunkesny Makcmm
46 N 21 bynraToB emug
30 Camoitnosuy4 IMUTPO ® 48'
\ 73 KpuBobok Makcum
>3 N 44 Kpoxmarnb HikiTa
26 besknenHun Omnutpo 4l 62"
7 OMenb4eHko Bnagucnas
5 XoBaHtoK ApTem 65'
55 bapgeHko Inns ,
22 XaH JlaHnno N 72
88 fpemeHko ApTeM ,
25 MiweHko Muxanno N 72
\ 37 Kapnycb 3axap
74 N 50 KyneniH Makcmum
8 Manbko MaTsin ,
99 CnoboasHiok Tmodin N 90
21 BaciH AHppii ,
51 bnarogapHuin dasug N 90
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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